Colour

Leather-coloured nuanced

g3

Water
absorbtion

<6%

Prodution plant

Recke

Art.-No

39925
39926
39924

49921

Format mm

Length x Width x Hight

200x100x52*
200x100x62*
200x100x71*

240x118x52*

Chamfer

with
with/without
with/without

with

DATA SHEET

CLAY PAVERS

Pieces per
palett

630
525
455

432

Weight kgl
piece
approx.

2,4
2,8
3,2

3.3



